i ALCAD

9 16 FIBRE OPTIC DISTRIBUTION
OPTICAL SPLITTER 2 OUTPUTS SC/APC

Code : 9160078
Model : 0S-302

DESCRIPTION
Optical splitter 2 outputs, 1310 or 1550 nm for single mode fibre optic,
SC/APC connectors.

1x2 PLC Spliter
PN:AX2-PLE-201 0-SCIAPC
1x2 with SCIAPC Connecior
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